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Kit 3, 5-Channel Yellow Jacket® AMS®
Modular Accessibility Ramp System, ADA
Cable Protector for 1" Lines - WSA-125-KIT3-HS

Product Images

Short Description

Kit 3 - Includes:

e 2 Ramps
¢ 1 AMS® Center Sections
e Custom cable protectors are available. Get a quote here.

Description

5-Channel Yellow Jacket® AMS® (Advanced Modular System) Accessibility Ramps Kit 3 features a gradual
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slope and slip-resistant surface to ensure a safe crossing point over cable protectors for carts, forklifts,

vehicles with small wheels and heavy trucks. In addition, each Checkers™ Accessibility Ramp system is
manufactured to meet ADA and DDA compliant specifications.

Personalize cable protectors with your logo or colors. Request a quote now.

Specifications
Model No WSA-125-KIT3-HS
UPC 812958009093
Brand Checkers Safety™

Quantity Included

Load Capacity Per Axle

Length (Inches)

Width (Inches)

Height (Inches)

Max Cable Outside Diameter (Inches)
Number of Channels

Connector Type

Channel Width

Prop 65

1

32600 Ibs

36

51.25

1.875

1.25

5-Channels
Hourglass Connector

1.375

AWARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Carbon Black, Titanium Dioxide,
Formaldehyde, and Benzyl Butyl Phthalate, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and
birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
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