

Kit 3, 5-Channel Yellow Jacket® AMS® Modular Accessibility Ramp System, ADA Cable Protector for 1" Lines - WSA-125-KIT3-HS

Product Images





Short Description

Kit 3 - Includes:

- 2 Ramps
- 1 AMS® Center Sections
- Custom cable protectors are available. Get a quote here.

Description

5-Channel Yellow Jacket® AMS® (Advanced Modular System) Accessibility Ramps Kit 3 features a gradual

slope and slip-resistant surface to ensure a safe crossing point over cable protectors for carts, forklifts, vehicles with small wheels and heavy trucks. In addition, each Checkers™ Accessibility Ramp system is manufactured to meet ADA and DDA compliant specifications.

Personalize cable protectors with your logo or colors. Request a quote now.

Specifications

Model No	WSA-125-KIT3-HS
UPC	812958009093
Brand	Checkers Safety™
Quantity Included	1
Load Capacity Per Axle	32600 lbs
Length (Inches)	36
Width (Inches)	51.25
Height (Inches)	1.875
Max Cable Outside Diameter (Inches)	1.25
Number of Channels	5-Channels
Connector Type	Hourglass Connector
Channel Width	1.375

Prop 65

▲WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Carbon Black, Titanium Dioxide, Formaldehyde, and Benzyl Butyl Phthalate, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.